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Competition Name: SEAMO X 2024
Type: OPEN DIVISION

Grade: 1

Total No. of Candidates: 7

Candidate No.

CAN994772517

CAN417872444

CAN207972332

CAN335972331

CAN345472655

CAN287772607

CAN915278913

Student Name

MATTHIAS ONG

RAMANUJAN SRINIVASAN

ANSEL LEE YU XI

ADHRIT NANDI

CHUA YUN XUAN JANESS

JAIDEN YET CHENG YEE

GAVYN ATHAR FERNANDA

Student School

Kong Hwa School

5 Steps Academy

Anglo Chinese School (primary)

Dimensions International
College

Chij (kellock)
Kong Hwa School

Sampoerna Academy Jakarta

Region
Singapore
Singapore

Singapore
Singapore

Singapore
Singapore

Indonesia

Ranking
1

2

Medal

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT



