



Competition Name: SEAMO X 2024

Type: OPEN DIVISION

Grade: 1

Total No. of Candidates: 7

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN994772517	MATTHIAS ONG	Kong Hwa School	Singapore	1	CREDIT
CAN417872444	RAMANUJAN SRINIVASAN	5 Steps Academy	Singapore	2	CREDIT
CAN207972332	ANSEL LEE YU XI	Anglo Chinese School (primary)	Singapore	3	CREDIT
CAN335972331	ADHRIT NANDI	Dimensions International College	Singapore	4	CREDIT
CAN345472655	CHUA YUN XUAN JANESS	Chij (kellock)	Singapore	5	CREDIT
CAN287772607	JAIDEN YET CHENG YEE	Kong Hwa School	Singapore	6	CREDIT
CAN915278913	GAVYN ATHAR FERNANDA	Sampoerna Academy Jakarta	Indonesia	7	CREDIT